Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Empfohlene Clip Druck Dimension:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

10.145.40
BAY

BAY, MAXEMA Kugelschreiber aus

Kunststoff, Gelb
1.8 x0.5cm

2.5x0.6 cm

01.1x13.5cm
0.0098 kg

0.01042 kg

149

1000/100

0.33 mx0.23 mx0.4 m
10.42 kg
8605025688503
960810920000

171



